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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa
MINI 2T Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - M2T 16/03/2025 13:50 B .... B

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:03:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 52.324 +0.471 14:08:21.910 11 51.973 +0.118 14:13:37.62
(3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 6 52.031 +0.178 14:09:13.941 12 52.600 +0.745 14:14:30.22
1 53.888 +2.138 14:04:51.759 7 52.021 +0.168 14:10:05.962 13 52.698 +0.843 14:15:22.92
2 52.548 +0.798 14:05:44.307 8 52.116 +0.263 14:10:58.078
3 52.123 +0.373 14:06:36.430 9 51.975 +0.122 14:11:50.053 (7) LUIS HENRIQUE
4 52.443 +0.693 14:07:28.873 10 51.963 +0.110 14:12:42.016 1 55.868 +4.055 14:04:54.32
5 52.104 +0.354 14:08:20.977 1 14:13:33.869 2 53.350 +1537 14:05:47.67
6 52.161 +0.411 14:09:13.138 12 51.899 +0.046 14:14:25.768 3 53.124 +1.311 14:06:40.7¢
7 51.937 +0.187 14:10:05.075 13 52.060 +0.207 14:15:17.828 4 52.350 +0.537 14:07:33.14
8 51.814 +0.064 14:10:56.889 5 52.462 +0.649 14:08:25.6(
9 52.116 +0.366 14:11:49.005 (229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 6 52.088 +0.275 14:09:17.6¢
10 51.876 +0.126 14:12:40.881 1 54.298 +2.269 14:04:52.340 7 52.264 +0.451 14:10:09.9¢€
11 51.803 +0.053 14:13:32.684 2 52.810 +0.781 14:05:45.150 8 52.079 +0.266 14:11:02.04
12 14:14:24 434 3 52.438 +0.409 14:06:37.588 9 51.983 +0.170 14:11:54.02
13 52.005 +0.255 14:15:16.439 4 52274 +0.245 14:07:29.862 10 14:12:45.8:
5 52.214 +0.185 14:08:22.076 11 51.965 +0.152 14:13:37.8(
(315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 6 52.032 +0.003 14:09:14.108 12 52.694 +0.881 14:14:30.4¢
7 53.568 +1.784 12:04:51414 [ 52029 | 14:10:06.137 13 52.511 +0.698 14:15:23.0(
2 52.768 +0.984 14:05:44.182 8 52.274 +0.245 14:10:58.411
3 52.121 +0.337 14:06:36.303 9 52.278 +0.249 14:11:50.689 (43) FRANCISCO MATTOS
4 52.240 +0.456 14:07:28.543 10 52.107 +0.078 14:12:42.796 1 55.931 +3.512 14:04:54.18
5 52.329 +0.545 14:08:20.872 1 52.217 +0.188 14:13:35.013 2 53.383 +0.964 14:05:47.5¢
6 51.975 +0.191 14:09:12.847 12 52.379 +0.350 14:14:27.392 3 53.780 +1.361 14:06:41.3¢
7 51.846 +0.062 14:10:04.693 13 52.529 +0.500 14:15:19.921 4 53.702 +1.283 14:07:35.04
8 51.974 +0.190 14:10:56.667 5 54.105 +1.686 14:08:29.1¢
9 51.879 +0.095 14:11:48.546 (12) LUCCA MENOSSI 6 53.252 +0.833 14:09:22.4(
10 51.819 +0.035 14:12:40.365 1 54.799 +2.889 14:04:53.168 7 52.860 +0.441 14:10:15.26
1 14:13:32.149 2 53.235 +1.325 14:05:46.403 8 52.494 +0.075 14:11:07.75
12 51.832 +0.048 14:14:23.981 3 52.601 +0.691 14:06:39.004 M 52419 | 14:12:00.17
13 52.753 +0.969 14:15:16.734 4 52.443 +0.533 14:07:31.447 10 52.561 +0.142 14:12:52.77
5 52.342 +0.432 14:08:23.789 11 53.098 +0.679 14:13:45.87
(270) RAFAEL GUIMARAES 6 52.308 +0.398 14:09:16.097 12 54.285 +1.866 14:14:40.1:
1 53.912 +2.295 14:04:51.857 7 52.152 +0.242 14:10:08.249 13 52.726 +0.307 14:15:32.8¢
2 52.623 +1.006 14:05:44.480 8 52.201 +0.291 14:11:00.450
3 52.117 +0.500 14:06:36.597 9 52.265 +0.355 14:11:52.715 (14) EDUARDO OLIVEIRA
4 52.064 +0.447 14:07:28.661 10 14:12:44.625 1 55.887 +3.896 14:04:54.5:
5 52.017 +0.400 14:08:20.678 1 51.971 +0.061 14:13:36.596 2 53.472 +1.481 14:05:48.0C
6 51.953 +0.336 14:09:12.631 12 51.983 +0.073 14:14:28.579 3 53.461 +1.470 14:06:41.4¢
7 51.915 +0.298 14:10:04.546 13 51.998 +0.088 14:15:20.577 4 53.353 +1.362 14:07:34.82
8 51.857 +0.240 14:10:56.403 5 55.379 +3.388 14:08:30.1¢
9 52.919 +1.302 14:11:49.322 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA 6 53.835 +1.844 14:09:24.0:
10 51.852 +0.235 14:12:41.174 1 55.738 +3.849 14:04:54.190 7 52.717 +0.726 14:10:16.75
1 51.874 +0.257 14:13:33.048 2 52.733 +0.844 14:05:46.923 8 52.562 +0.571 14:11:09.31
12 14:14:24.665 3 53.321 +1.432 14:06:40.244 9 52.290 +0.299 14:12:01.6(
13 52.124 +0.507 14:15:16.789 4 52.697 +0.808 14:07:32.941 10 52.831 +0.840 14:12:54 .47
5 52.391 +0.502 14:08:25.332 1 14:13:46.42
(44) JOAO VICTOR 6 52.111 +0.222 14:09:17.443 12 53.994 +2.003 14:14:40.4"
1 53.889 +2.049 14:04:51.658 7 52.063 +0.174 14:10:09.506 13 52.510 +0.519 14:15:32.92
2 53.079 +1.239 14:05:44.737 8 52.228 +0.339 14:11:01.734
3 52.122 +0.282 14:06:36.859 9 51.912 +0.023 14:11:53.646 (15) VICTOR LOOSE
4 52.280 +0.440 14:07:29.139 10 14:12:45.535 1 56.071 w4707 14:04:55.4:
5 52.327 +0.487 14:08:21.466 " 51.957 +0.068 14:13:37.492 2 52.850 +0.586 14:05:48.2¢
6 52.194 +0.354 14:09:13.660 12 52.555 +0.666 14:14:30.047 3 53.570 +1.306 14:06:41.85
7 51.979 +0.139 14:10:05.639 13 52.696 +0.807 14:15:22.743 4 53.302 +1.038 14:07:35.1
8 52.142 +0.302 14:10:57.781 5 54.445 +2.181 14:08:29.6(
9 52.066 +0.226 14:11:49.847 (222) GABRIEL SOUZA 6 54.422 +2.158 14:09:24.0z
10 14:12:41.687 1 55.925 +4.070 14:04:54.012 7 52.520 +0.256 14:10:16.5¢
1 51.856 +0.016 14:13:33.543 2 52.780 +0.925 14:05:46.792 8 52.508 +0.244 14:11:09.0¢
12 52.071 +0.231 14:14:25.614 3 53.570 +1.715 14:06:40.362 9 52.331 +0.067 14:12:01.3¢
13 52.034 +0.194 14:15:17.648 4 52.675 +0.820 14:07:33.037 10 52.416 +0.152 14:12:53.7¢
5 52.450 +0.595 14:08:25.487 11 14:13:46.0¢
(22) BENNY ABDALA 6 52.110 +0.255 14:09:17.597 12 54.916 +2.652 14:14:40.97
1 54.072 +2.219 14:04:52.034 7 52.211 +0.356 14:10:09.808 13 53.113 +0.849 14:15:34.0¢
2 52.920 +1.067 14:05:44.954 8 52.057 +0.202 14:11:01.865
3 52.307 +0.454 14:06:37.261 9 51.934 +0.079 14:11:53.799 (10) DAVI SERODIO
4 52.325 +0.472 14:07:29.586 10 14:12:45.654 1 57.014 4421 14.04:56.0F
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Resultado sujeito a verificagdes técnicas e/ou desportivas @ EL @
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa

| MINI 2T } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - M2T 16/03/2025 13:50 .
Race (13 Laps) started at 14:03:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 53.747 +1.154 14:05:49.799 8 53.231 +0.086 14:11:30.156
3 53.487 +0.894 14:06:43.286 53145 | 14:12:23.301
4 53.281 +0.688 14:07:36.567 10 53.399 +0.254 14:13:16.700
5 53.885 +1.292 14:08:30.452 1" 53.551 +0.406 14:14:10.251
6 53.963 +1.370 14:09:24.415 12 53.323 +0.178 14:15:03.574
7 53.249 +0.656 14:10:17.664 13 53.289 +0.144 14:15:56.863
8 53.187 +0.594 14:11:10.851 -

9 53.085 +0.492 14:12:03.936 (166) JOAO MALTA

10 m 14:12:56.529 1 1:58.562 +1:06.242 14:05:57.164

11 52.867 +0.274 14:13:49.396 2 54.070 +1.750 14:06:51.234

12 53.020 +0.427 14:14:42.416 3 53.192 +0.872 14:07:44.426

13 52.998 +0.405 14:15:35.414 4 52.790 +0.470 14:08:37.216

5 52.778 +0.458 14:09:29.994
(444) GAEL RAMPAZZO 6 52.839 +0.519 14:10:22.833
1 56.385 +4.085 14:04:54.752 7 52.851 +0.531 14:11:15.684
2 53.352 +1.052 14:05:48.104 N 52320 | 14:12:08.004
3 53.481 +1.181 14:06:41.585 9 52.444 +0.124 14:13:00.448
4 53.926 +1.626 14:07:35.511 10 52.498 +0.178 14:13:52.946
5 53.844 +1.544 14:08:29.355 1" 52.512 +0.192 14:14:45.458
6 54.531 +2.231 14:09:23.886 12 52.378 +0.058 14:15:37.836
7 52.501 +0.201 14:10:16.387
8 52.583 +0.283 14:11:08.970 (17) JOAQUIM FRONZA
9 52.973 +0.673 14:12:01.943 1 55.536 +2.342 14:04:54.350

10 52.651 +0.351 14:12:54.594 2 14:05:47.544

1 m 14:13:46.894 3 53.530 +0.336 14:06:41.074

12 53.711 +1.411 14:14:40.605 4 53.874 +0.680 14:07:34.948

13 52.519 +0.219 14:15:33.124 5 53.723 +0.529 14:08:28.671

(11) LAGO GOLLER
1 54.934 +2.153 14:04:53.079
2 53.544 +0.763 14:05:46.623
3 54.300 +1.519 14:06:40.923
4 53.649 +0.868 14:07:34.572
5 53.264 +0.483 14:08:27.836
6 53.077 +0.296 14:09:20.913
7 53.132 +0.351 14:10:14.045
8 52.937 +0.156 14:11:06.982
9 14:11:59.763

10 52.859 +0.078 14:12:52.622

11 53.342 +0.561 14:13:45.964

12 54.720 +1.939 14:14:40.684

13 53.761 +0.980 14:15:34.445

(77) J.P. SARKIS
1 57.334 +5.478 14:04:55.585
2 52.813 +0.957 14:05:48.398
3 53.313 +1.457 14:06:41.711
4 53.577 +1.721 14:07:35.288
5 53.718 +1.862 14:08:29.006
6 55.219 +3.363 14:09:24.225
7 54.109 +2.253 14:10:18.334
8 52.812 +0.956 14:11:11.146
9 52.470 +0.614 14:12:03.616

10 51.901 +0.045 14:12:55.517

1 14:13:47.373

12 53.449 +1.593 14:14:40.822

13 52.454 +0.598 14:15:33.276

(9) CAIO SERODIO
1 1:15.596 +22.451 14:05:15.013
2 54.101 +0.956 14:06:09.114
3 54.195 +1.050 14:07:03.309
4 53.468 +0.323 14:07:56.777
5 53.377 +0.232 14:08:50.154
6 53.353 +0.208 14:09:43.507
7 53.418 +0.273 14:10:36.925
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